Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK OETAJIEY 1119 "BODY BOX MOUNTING AND LATCH -
R14UH88 9E 9EAN 9EAI 9EAIC ALL OPTIONS" POLARIS

R14UH88 9E 9EAN 9EAI 9EAIC RANGER XP 900 ALL OPTIONS

/[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

©2012 Polaris Sales Inc.



CITMCOK OETAJIEY 1119 "BODY BOX MOUNTING AND LATCH -
R14UH88 9E 9EAN 9EAI 9EAIC ALL OPTIONS" POLARIS

R14UH88 9E 9EAN 9EAI 9EAIC RANGER XP 900 ALL OPTIONS

/[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJIL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 1018432-329 Cpok 1nocTaBku OT 27 gHel WELD-BOX SUPPORT
2 1018431-458 Cpox nocTaBku OT 27 gHel WELD-BOX LATCH
3 5414343 Cpox nocTaBku OT 27 gHEel BUMPER-BOX
4 5434226 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 27 fHel BUSHING-BOX
5 7043576 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 27 fHeH SPRING-LATCH
6 7043607 CpoK mocTaBKY OT 27 HHEH SPRING-LATCH
7 7517793 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 gHed §CR'M8X1'25X50 HX/FL-
8 7621460 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 27 fHel RIVET(50)
9 7547317 Cpok nocTtaBk# OT 19 nHe# NUT-M8X1.25
10 7044143 Cpoxk mocTaBku OT 19 gHeit SHOCK-BOX,DUMP
11 7518555 Cpok nocTaBku OT 27 gHEl BOLT-M8X1.25X20
12 7519722 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 27 gHed ISR?ER -TXTH-MG6X1.0X45
. SCR-TXTH-M6X1.0X25
13 7519650 Cpok mocTaBKH OT 27 fHeHR RIE(10)
. SCR-HXFL-M10X1.25X80
14 7519363 Cpok mocTaBKY OT 27 fHeH 8.8 ZOD
15 7547333 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 27 fHe# NUT-M10X1.25
16 7661067 CpOK moCTaBKHu OT 27 gHeM ?/Lllé’ -HITCHPIN .148X3
17 7661878 Cpok nocTaBku OT 27 gHEl PIN-CLEVIS
18 7556329 Cpox nocTaBku OT 27 gHEel WASHER-.281X1.00X.051
19 5450278 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 27 fHel HANDLE-BOX, LATCH




